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200803200001
13520

03/20/2008
09:31:23

HIGHWAY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES BEST
EDWARD JR

24 110 200802270000
79590

Lot#:624
Book:24
Pg:110
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 6TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

200803200001
13530

03/20/2008
09:31:24

HIGHWAY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES HENDERSON
GEORGE L III

23 111 200802270000
79460

Lot#:431
Book:23
Pg:111
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 4TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

200804280001
73100

04/28/2008
03:49:04

HIGHWAY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES GLANDON,
KEVIN

23 99 200802270000
79530

Lot#:461
Book:23 Pg:99
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 4TH
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE

200804280001
73110

04/28/2008
03:49:05

HIGHWAY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES BERRY JULIE
A

22 28 200802270000
79580

Lot#:158
Book:22 Pg:28
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 1ST
SECTOR

200804280001
73120

04/28/2008
03:49:06

HIGHWAY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES FRANKS
PATRICK

23 99 200802270000
79430

Lot#:465
Book:23 Pg:99
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 4TH
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE

200804280001
73130

04/28/2008
03:49:07

HIGHWAY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MATHIS
WILLIAM E

24 98 200802270000
79490

Lot#:448
Book:24 Pg:98
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 4TH
SECTOR 3RD
PHASE

200809180003
71160

09/18/2008
01:57:04

HIGHWAY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARLISLE,
JEFFERY D

24 110 200802270000
79630

Lot#:606
Book:24
Pg:110
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 6TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

200812290004
75550

12/29/2008
10:03:10

HIGHWAY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES BENTLEY,
ASHLEY

22 151 200802270000
79420

Lot#:310
Book:22
Pg:151
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 3RD
SECTOR

200812290004
75610

12/29/2008
10:03:16

HIGHWAY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES HAMMEL,
JAMES E

22 151 200802270000
79550

Lot#:301
Book:22
Pg:151
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 3RD
SECTOR



200809180003
71120

09/18/2008
01:57:00

HIGHWAY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES FRANKS,
SUSAN D

23 99 200802270000
79510

Lot#:454
Book:23 Pg:99
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 4TH
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE

200809180003
71130

09/18/2008
01:57:01

HIGHWAY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES BOWDEN,
MICHAEL

24 110 200802270000
79610

Lot#:613
Book:24
Pg:110
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 6TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

200809180003
71140

09/18/2008
01:57:02

HIGHWAY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MCCROSKEY
KEVIN L

24 110 200802270000
79350

Lot#:611
Book:24
Pg:110
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 6TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

200809220003
73970

09/22/2008
11:45:43

HIGHWAY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES ASH DARREN
L

22 150 200802270000
79560

Lot#:702
Book:22
Pg:150
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 7TH
SECTOR

200812290004
75490

12/29/2008
10:03:04

HIGHWAY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARPENTER,
TIMOTHY P

23 99 200802270000
79640

Lot#:453
Book:23 Pg:99
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 4TH
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE

200812290004
75470

12/29/2008
10:03:02

HIGHWAY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
DONALD A

22 28 200802270000
79400

Lot#:132
Book:22 Pg:28
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 1ST
SECTOR

200812290004
75480

12/29/2008
10:03:03

HIGHWAY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES POWNALL,
KIRK

22 151 200802270000
79360

Lot#:313
Book:22
Pg:151
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 3RD
SECTOR

200812290004
75580

12/29/2008
10:03:13

HIGHWAY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN, HARL
EDWARD

23 99 200802270000
79620

Lot#:464
Book:23 Pg:99
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 4TH
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE

200812290004
75560

12/29/2008
10:03:11

HIGHWAY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, KEVIN
B

24 110 200802270000
79660

Lot#:633
Book:24
Pg:110
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 6TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

200812290004
75600

12/29/2008
10:03:15

HIGHWAY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES BELCHER,
REBECCA

24 110 200802270000
79570

Lot#:640
Book:24
Pg:110
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 6TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE



200812290004
75590

12/29/2008
10:03:14

HIGHWAY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES BLACKMAN,
BRIAN

24 98 200802270000
79600

Lot#:428
Book:24 Pg:98
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 4TH
SECTOR 3RD
PHASE

200812290004
75570

12/29/2008
10:03:12

HIGHWAY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
YONNA
GUTHRIE

24 110 200802270000
79650

Lot#:605
Book:24
Pg:110
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 6TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE


