Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200803200001 13520	03/20/2008 09:31:23	HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BEST EDWARD JR			24	110	200802270000 79590	Lot#:624 Book:24 Pg:110 Sub:FOREST PARKS 6TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
200803200001 13530	03/20/2008 09:31:24	HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDERSON GEORGE L III			23	111	200802270000 79460	Lot#:431 Book:23 Pg:111 Sub:FOREST PARKS 4TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
200804280001 73100	04/28/2008 03:49:04	HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GLANDON, KEVIN			23	99	200802270000 79530	Lot#:461 Book:23 Pg:99 Sub:FOREST PARKS 4TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE
200804280001 73110	04/28/2008 03:49:05	HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BERRY JULIE A			22	28	200802270000 79580	Lot#:158 Book:22 Pg:28 Sub:FOREST PARKS 1ST SECTOR
200804280001 73120	04/28/2008 03:49:06	HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKS PATRICK			23	99	200802270000 79430	Lot#:465 Book:23 Pg:99 Sub:FOREST PARKS 4TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE
200804280001 73130	04/28/2008 03:49:07	HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MATHIS WILLIAM E			24	98	200802270000 79490	Lot#:448 Book:24 Pg:98 Sub:FOREST PARKS 4TH SECTOR 3RD PHASE
200809180003 71160	09/18/2008 01:57:04	HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARLISLE, JEFFERY D			24	110	200802270000 79630	Lot#:606 Book:24 Pg:110 Sub:FOREST PARKS 6TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
200812290004 75550	12/29/2008 10:03:10	HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BENTLEY, ASHLEY			22	151	200802270000 79420	Lot#:310 Book:22 Pg:151 Sub:FOREST PARKS 3RD SECTOR
200812290004 75610	12/29/2008 10:03:16	HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMMEL, JAMES E			22	151	200802270000 79550	Lot#:301 Book:22 Pg:151 Sub:FOREST PARKS 3RD SECTOR

	r		-	-		· · · · ·				
200809180003 71120	09/18/2008 01:57:00	HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKS, SUSAN D		23	99	200802270000 79510	Lot#:454 Book:23 Pg:99 Sub:FOREST PARKS 4TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE
200809180003 71130	09/18/2008 01:57:01	HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWDEN, MICHAEL		24	110	200802270000 79610	Lot#:613 Book:24 Pg:110 Sub:FOREST PARKS 6TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
200809180003 71140	09/18/2008 01:57:02	HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCROSKEY KEVIN L		24	110	200802270000 79350	Lot#:611 Book:24 Pg:110 Sub:FOREST PARKS 6TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
200809220003 73970	09/22/2008 11:45:43	HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ASH DARREN L		22	150	200802270000 79560	Lot#:702 Book:22 Pg:150 Sub:FOREST PARKS 7TH SECTOR
200812290004 75490	12/29/2008 10:03:04	HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARPENTER, TIMOTHY P		23	99	200802270000 79640	Lot#:453 Book:23 Pg:99 Sub:FOREST PARKS 4TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE
200812290004 75470	12/29/2008 10:03:02	HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, DONALD A		22	28	200802270000 79400	Lot#:132 Book:22 Pg:28 Sub:FOREST PARKS 1ST SECTOR
200812290004 75480	12/29/2008 10:03:03	HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	POWNALL, KIRK		22	151	200802270000 79360	Lot#:313 Book:22 Pg:151 Sub:FOREST PARKS 3RD SECTOR
200812290004 75580	12/29/2008 10:03:13	HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, HARL EDWARD		23	99	200802270000 79620	Lot#:464 Book:23 Pg:99 Sub:FOREST PARKS 4TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE
200812290004 75560	12/29/2008 10:03:11	HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, KEVIN B		24	110	200802270000 79660	Lot#:633 Book:24 Pg:110 Sub:FOREST PARKS 6TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
200812290004 75600	12/29/2008 10:03:15	HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BELCHER, REBECCA		24	110	200802270000 79570	Lot#:640 Book:24 Pg:110 Sub:FOREST PARKS 6TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE

200812290004 75590	12/29/2008 10:03:14	HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKMAN, BRIAN		24	98		Lot#:428 Book:24 Pg:98 Sub:FOREST PARKS 4TH SECTOR 3RD PHASE
200812290004 75570	12/29/2008 10:03:12	HIGHWAY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor		DAVIS, YONNA GUTHRIE		24		79650	Lot#:605 Book:24 Pg:110 Sub:FOREST PARKS 6TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE